SCHOOL
YEAR
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

COACH
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Schwartz, Louise
Spangler, Bob
Spangler, Bob
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Werner, Larry
Era, Ned

Era, Ned

Era, Ned
Zwiezig, Tim
Berg, Lloyd
Berg, Lloyd
Berg, Lloyd
Berg, Lloyd
Lengle, Dean
Stanton, Tina
Stanton, Tina
Stanton, Tina
Donley, Mike
Donley, Mike
Donley, Mike
Donley, Mike
Donley, Mike
Donley, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Garman, Mike
Moll, Jim

Moll, Jim

Moll, Jim

Moll, Jim
McBreen, Aly
McBreen, Aly

HAMBURG AREA GIRLS BASKETBALL

DIVISION COUNTY DISTRICT STATE
WON LOST TIED PCT. EINISH PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFES

1 9 0 0.100
2 8 0 0.200
3 4 0 0.429
7 2 0 0.778
9 1 0 0.900
11 1 0 0.917 1st X
7 6 0 0.538

0 #DIV/0O!
2 11 0 0.154
2 14 0 0125
0 22 0 0.000
2 18 0 0.100
6 15 0 0.286
5 17 0 0.227
9 13 0 0.409
13 10 0 0.565 2nd X
18 7 0 0.720 2nd X
18 9 0 0.667 1st X X
16 7 0 0.696 1st X
6 16 0 0.273
4 18 0 0.182
9 11 0 0.450
15 10 0 0.600
13 9 0 0.591 2nd X X
8 16 0 0.333
3 19 0 0.136
3 18 0 0.143
4 16 0 0.200
3 18 0 0.143
2 18 0 0.100
6 16 0 0.273
7 14 0 0.333
9 14 0 0.391
7 16 0 0.304
1 22 0 0.043
5 18 0 0.217
8 15 0 0.348
13 12 0 0.520 2nd X X
11 12 0 0.478 4th
6 17 0 0.261 4th
16 9 0 0.640 2nd X X
15 10 0 0.600 2nd X X
13 10 0 0.565 3rd X
4 18 0 0.182 5th
7 15 0 0.318 5th
12 11 0 0.522 2nd X
14 9 0 0.609 4th X
15 9 0 0.625 4th X
6 16 0 0.273 5th
4 18 0 0.182 6th
8 14 0 0.364 5th
1 21 0 0.045 6th
8 14 0 0.364 5th
6 16 0 0.273 5th
11 10 0 0524 3d-T
9 13 0 0.409 4th
6 16 0 0.273 4th



2023-24 McBreen, Aly 8 14 0 0.364
2024-25 McBreen, Aly 9 13 0 0.409
2025-26 McBreen, Aly #DIV/0!

TOTAL 446 755 0 0.371

3rd
3rd



COACH
Schwartz, Louise
Spangler, Bob
Werner, Larry
Era, Ned
Zweizig, Tim
Berg, Lloyd
Lengle, Dean
Stanton, Tina
Donley, Mike
Garman, Mike
Moll, Jim

McBreen, Aly
TOTAL

SEASONS WON LOST TIED PCT.
9 42 42 0 0.500
2 2 36 0 0.053

14 142 176 0 0447
3 10 53 0 0.159
1 3 18 0 0.143
4 24 62 0 0.279
1 7 16 0 0.304
3 14 55 0 0.203
6 74 70 0 0.514
8 83 120 0 0.409
4 34 75 0 0312
4 32 56 0 0.364

59 467 779 0 0375



